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Office COURSE # SECTION TITLE DAY/TIME BUILDING ROOM

Bakkal, Ilter i.bakkal@northeastern.edu 3641 HO-307 ECON 3520 1 History of Economic Thought Ryder Hall 154
ECON 4692 1 Senior Economics Seminar 

MTWR 11:40 am - 1:20 pm  
MTWR 9:50 am - 1:30 pm Ryder Hall 124

Kimelman, Nancy n.kimelman@northeastern.edu 2883 HO-325 ECON 1115 2 Principles of Macro MTWR 9:50 am - 11:30 am Richards Hall 233
Nekui, Farzaneh nekui.f@northeastern.edu HO-321 ECON 1116 4 Principles of Micro Online Online Online
Piao, Richeng piao.r@northeastern.edu ECON 1115 1 Principles of Macro Online Online Online

ECON 1115 4 Principles of Macro Online Online Online
 ECON 1116 3 Principles of Micro MTWR 11:40 am - 1:20 pm Ryder Hall 233

Porter, Gerald ge.porter@northeastern.edu 6277 HO-357 ECON 2315 1 Macroeconomic Theory MTWR 	11:40 am - 1:20 pm Snell Library 12
Rob, Rizwanur rob.r@northeastern.edu HO-323 ECON 1116 1 Principles of Micro Online Online Online
Shi, Xiaolin x.shi@northeastern.edu 2251 LA-312A ECON 2316 1 Microeconomic Theory MTWR 8:00 am - 9:40 am Forsyth Building 241

ECON 2350 1 Statistics MTWR 1:30 pm - 3:10 pm	 Richards Hall 275
ECON 2560 1 Applied Econometrics MTWR 9:50 am - 11:30 am Snell Library 123

Venkatesan, Madhavi m.venkatesan@northeastern.edu 3648 HO-352 ECON 1240 1 Economics of Crime MTWR 9:50 am - 11:30 am Snell Library 33

Department of Economics - Summer 2 2022 Instructor Schedule

Final exams will be held August 22 and August 23. 
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